

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier :	KRIZIA21 INTERNET CAFÉ AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE	P.O. No. :	25020560
Address :	Dulong Bayan Ilaod, Brgy. I Daet, Camarines Norte	Date :	08-27-25
Telephone No. :	0999-501-6960	Mode of Procurement :	SHOPPING
TIN :	412-717-137-000		

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:	CNPH	Delivery Term :	1400
Date of Delivery :	04/11/2025	Payment Term:	FULL

Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Amount	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	1,000	pc	Ballpen black, retractable 0.7 FLEX	9.75	9,750.00
2	650	pc	Ballpen blue, retractable 0.7 FLEX	9.75	6,337.50
3	800	pc	Ballpen red, retractable 0.7 FLEX	9.75	7,800.00
4	300	ream	Bond Paper Long, Subs. 20 HARDCOPY	274.75	82,425.00
5	300	ream	Bond Paper A4, Subs. 20 HARDCOPY	234.75	70,425.00
6	3	box	Binder Clips, 1 inch (12/box)	29.75	89.25
7	3	box	Binder Clips, 2 inch (12/box)	94.75	284.25
8	15	pc	Calculator, desktop, 12-digits Large Screen	249.75	3,746.25
9	5	pack	Carbon paper, black, 100's (long)	799.75	3,998.75
10	250	piece	Cartolina, light blue (thick)	9.75	2,437.50
11	250	piece	Cartolina, light green (thick)	9.75	2,437.50
12	200	piece	Cartolina, light pink (thick)	9.75	1,950.00
13	250	piece	Cartolina, light red (thick)	9.75	2,437.50
14	200	piece	Cartolina, light violet (thick)	9.75	1,950.00
15	200	piece	Cartolina, light yellow (thick)	9.75	1,950.00
16	250	piece	Cartolina, light orange (thick)	9.75	2,437.50
17	50	piece	Clip Board, hard plastic (long) black	99.75	4,987.50
18	50	piece	Clip Board, hard plastic (A4) black	99.75	4,987.50
19	5	pc	Columnar Pad, 20 columns VALIANT	59.75	298.75
20	10	piece	Computer Keyboard K120, Full size LOGITECH	449.75	4,497.50
21	10	piece	Computer Mouse (4-way wheel, wired, full size) A4TECH	249.75	2,497.50
22	5	piece	Cork Board with Aluminum Frame (2 x 3 feet, mountable)	1,449.75	7,248.75
23	1,000	piece	Correction Tape, white (5mm x 10m) JOY	39.75	39,750.00
24	40	piece	Cutter (Snap-Off, blade knife) HD 10x100mm (with 3 pcs blade)	119.75	4,790.00
25	15	piece	Document Metal Tray 3-Layer	799.75	11,996.25
26	200	pc	Double Sided Tape 1"1 18Mmx5M	44.75	8,950.00
27	100	piece	Expandable Folder, blue (long)	29.75	2,975.00
28	100	piece	Expandable Folder, blue (short)	29.75	2,975.00
29	100	piece	Expandable Folder, green (long)	29.75	2,975.00
30	100	piece	Expandable Folder, violet (long)	29.75	2,975.00
31	150	piece	Expandable Folder, orange (long)	29.75	4,462.50
32	100	piece	Expandable Folder, pink (long)	29.75	2,975.00
33	100	piece	Expandable Folder, red (long)	29.75	2,975.00
34	100	piece	Expandable Folder, yellow (long)	29.75	2,975.00
35	8	bottle	Ink Refill 001, Black (127 ml) EPSON	599.75	4,798.00
36	5	bottle	Ink Refill 001, Cyan (70 ml) EPSON	399.75	1,998.75
37	5	bottle	Ink Refill 001, Magenta (70 ml) EPSON	399.75	1,998.75
38	5	bottle	Ink Refill 001, Yellow (70 ml) EPSON	399.75	1,998.75
39	5	bottle	Ink Refill 003, Black (65 ml) EPSON	299.75	1,498.75

for Hospital use

Total amount in words:	Three Hundred Twenty Eight Thousand Forty Pesos & 25/100 Only	328,040.25
------------------------	---	------------

In case of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

[Signature]
JUVY H. CARRICHO

Signature over printed name of Supplier

03-28-25
Date

RICARTE R. PADILLA
Governor

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier : **KRIZIA21 INTERNET CAFÉ AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE** P.O. No. : **25020560**
 Address : **Dulong Bayan Ilaod, Brgy. I Daet, Camarines Norte** Date : **03-27-25**
 Telephone No. : **0999-501-6960** Mode of Procurement : **SHOPPING**
 TIN : **412-717-137-000**

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: **CNPH**
 Date of Delivery : **04/11/2025**

Delivery Term : **K40**
 Payment Term: **FULL**

Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Amount	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost
			<i>Balanced Forwarded...</i>		328,040.25
40	20	bottle	Ink Refill 005, Black (120 ml) EPSON	749.75	14,995.00
41	10	bottle	Ink Refill 057, Black (70 ml) EPSON	699.75	6,997.50
42	5	bottle	Ink Refill 057, Magenta (70 ml) EPSON	699.75	3,498.75
43	9	bottle	Ink Refill 057, Cyan (70 ml) EPSON	699.75	6,297.75
44	1	bottle	Ink Refill 057, Light Magenta (70 ml) EPSON	749.75	749.75
45	8	bottle	Ink Refill 057, Yellow (70 ml) EPSON	699.75	5,598.00
46	1,500	piece	Folder, A4 (thick & white)	6.75	10,125.00
47	2,000	piece	Folder, long (thick & white)	7.75	15,500.00
48	200	bottle	Glue (White, 230 ml)	74.75	14,950.00
49	100	piece	Highlighter Pen, neon pink	39.75	3,975.00
50	100	piece	Highlighter Pen, neon orange	39.75	3,975.00
51	100	piece	Highlighter Pen, neon yellow	39.75	3,975.00
52	25	piece	Magazine File Box, horizontal, legal (double)	349.75	8,743.75
53	200	piece	Masking Tape, 1-inch (15 meters)	34.75	6,950.00
54	60	roll	Packaging Tape 2", brown (48mm x 100m)	89.75	5,385.00
55	300	box	Paper Clip (big)	24.75	7,425.00
56	200	box	Paper Clip (small)	14.75	2,950.00
57	30	box	Paper Fastener long, 8 ½ (50's/box)	139.75	4,192.50
58	200	can	Paste (200 grams)	59.75	11,950.00
59	300	piece	Permanent Marker, twin (1.0 mm & 0.44mm)	39.75	11,925.00
60	50	pack	Photo Paper, A4 115 gsm, No back print glossy ink jet (100 sheets)	169.75	8,487.50
61	10	piece	Puncher, Big, Hd (700mm punch, No. 9988)	299.75	2,997.50
62	40	piece	Record Book, 300 pages (8.5 x 11 inches)	249.75	9,990.00
63	100	piece	Record Book, 500 pages (8.5 x 11 inches)	269.75	26,975.00
64	10	piece	Ruler, 12-inches (wooden)	9.75	97.50
65	40	pair	Scissors, stainless steel, 8.5" (215mm)	124.75	4,990.00
66	500	roll	Scotch tape 1" x 1"	49.75	24,875.00
67	15	piece	Stamp Pad No. 1 (5 x 3.2 inch, uninked)	69.75	1,046.25
68	400	box	Staple Wire, copper #35 (5000 pcs)	79.75	31,900.00
69	70	piece	Stapler with staple wire remover (Full Strip, No. 1111)	279.75	19,582.50
70	30	piece	Stapler, metal, 57mm (half strip, No. 392710)	229.75	6,892.50
71	10	piece	Tape Dispenser, big (812)	239.75	2,397.50
72	5	piece	USB 3.0 Flash Drive (64 GB) KINGSTON	419.75	2,098.75
73	50	ream	Vellum Board, A4, 220 gsm (100's)	369.75	18,487.50
74	10	pack	Vellum Board, Long, 220 gsm (10's)	44.75	447.50
75	2	piece	White Board with aluminum frame (2 x 3 feet, mountable)	1,649.75	3,299.50
76	75	piece	White Board Marker (black)	44.75	3,356.25
77	5	piece	White Board Eraser	34.75	173.75

for Hospital use

Total amount in words: **Six Hundred Forty Six Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Two Pesos & 75/100 Only** **646,292.75**

In case of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:


JUVY H. CAPRICHIO

Signature over printed name of Supplier

03-27-25

Date

RICARTE R. PADILLA
 Governor